
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Canada Day 

2 3 4 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Independence Day (US) 

5 6 

7 
 

8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

       21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31  

 
 

        
Activities in red-located at 
the Assisted Living building 
 
Highlighted-Bus Outing 

 
10:00 Tai Chi 
10:30 Rosary 
11:00 Mass 
11:15 Meijer 
2:30 Monthly Birthday Party 

 
10:00 Walking Club (meet in 
Lobby) 
11:00 Trivia Tuesday 
2:00 Happy Hour with Gordon 
Taylor 
3:30 Prayer Group (2nd floor) 
6:00 Euchre 
6:00 Phase 10 

 
10:00 Chair Exercise  
10:30 Rosary 
11:00 Mass 
11:00 4th of July Cook Out 
1:00 Black Jack 
3:00 Music Bingo  
6:00 Pinochle 
6:00 Phase 10 

 

 
10:00 Chair Exercise  
10:30 Rosary 
11:00 Mass with Adoration to 
Follow 
11:00 Name 10 
2:00 Bomb Pop Lemonade & 
Music with Jim Bilgen 
 
 

 
6:00 Bingo 

10:00 Bus to Mass 
10:30 Mass 

 
10:00 Tai Chi 
10:30 Rosary 
11:00 Mass 
11:15 Castalia Market 
2:00 Mocktail Monday 
 
 
 

 
10:00 Balloon Badminton  
11:00 Trivia Tuesday 
2:00 Happy Hour  
3:30 Prayer Group (2nd floor) 
6:00 Euchre 
6:00 Phase 10 

10:00 Chair Exercise  
10:30 Rosary 
11:00 Mass 
11:00 Picnic at the Park: Lake 
Erie Grinders  
1:00 Black Jack 
2:30 Crafting for a Cause: 
Sea Glass Art  
6:00 Pinochle 
6:00 Phase 10 

8:30-10:00 Waffles 
9:45 Ride to Tai Chi 
10:00 Tai Chi 
10:30 Summer Smalltown 
Series: Milan- Bakery & 
Thomas Edison Museum  
11:00 Games with Sister 
Laureen 
1:00 Communion 
3:00 Scategories Game   

 
10:00 Chair Exercise  
10:30 Rosary 
11:00 Mass 
11:00 Armchair Travel  
2:00 Music Bingo  
 
 

6:00 Bingo 

10:00 Bus to Mass 
10:30 Mass 

 
10:00 Tai Chi 
10:30 Rosary 
11:00 Mass 
11:15 Dollar General 
2:00 Drumsticks Ice Cream 
Cones & Trivia  
 
  

 
10:00 Walking Club (meet in 
Lobby) 
11:00 Ride to Orchestra  
11:15 Fireland’s Orchestra  
2:00 Happy Hour with music 
by Ira  
 

10:30 Maintenance Meeting 
10:30 Rosary 
11:00 Communion 
12:30 Toft’s Ice Cream Trip 
1:00 Black Jack 
3:00 Card Bingo 
4:00 Dinner Club: The Angry 
Bull 
6:00 Pinochle 
6:00 Phase 10 
Mackenzie Off 
 

8:30-9:45 Waffles 
9:45 Ride to Tai Chi 
10:00 Tai Chi 
11:00 Games with Sister 
Laureen 
11:30 Lunch Bunch: RSVP to 
Maria at AL Front Desk 
1:00 Communion 
3:30 Scrapbooking Memories  
 

 
10:00 Chair Exercise  
10:30 Rosary 
11:00 Mass 
11:00 Tech Class 
2:00 Name That Tune 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 
11:00 Golf Cart Ride around 
the Pond 
 
2:00 Candy Ante 
 
6:00 Bingo 

10:00 Bus to Mass 
10:30 Mass 

 
10:00 Tai Chi 
10:30 Rosary 
11:00 Mass 
11:15 Port Clinton Kroger 
2:00 Crafting for a Cause: 
Homemade Soap 
 

 
 
9:30 African Wildlife Safari 
3:00 Happy Hour 
 

10:00 Chair Exercise  
10:30 Rosary 
11:00 Mass 
11:00 Lunch & Shop: Gideon 
Owen & Bergman’s Farmer’s 
Market 
1:00 Black Jack 
3:00 Hot Fudge Sundae 
Social 
6:00 Pinochle 
6:00 Phase 10 

 
8:30-10:00 Waffles 
9:45 Ride to Tai Chi 
10:00 Tai Chi 
11:00 Games with Sister 
Laureen 
1:00 Communion 
2:30 Christmas in July 
Celebration!  

 
10:00 Chair Exercise  
10:30 Rosary 
11:00 Mass 
11:00 Cranium Crunches  
1:30 Harpist Performance 
with Wine & Cheese 

 
6:00 Bingo 

*No ride to Mass today*  
10:30 Mass 

 
10:00 Tai Chi 
10:30 Rosary 
11:00 Mass 
11:15 Dollar Tree 
2:00 Lemon Shake Ups & 
Cookies on the Porch  
 

 
10:00 Balloon Badminton  
11:00 Ride to Orchestra  
11:15 Fireland’s Orchestra  
2:00 Happy Hour 
3:30 Card Bingo 

10:00 Coffee on the Pier   
10:30 Rosary 
11:00 Mass 
1:00 Black Jack 
1:45 Ride to Pond 
2-4 Fishing Derby at Gilbert 
Pond  
6:00 Pinochle 
6:00 Phase 10 

 
 
 
 
 

Independent Living 
  All Activities are Subject to Change. Please see daily activity sheets in the elevators, the Café, or your Echo dot notifications for most up to date information.  


